
Data Sheet 

MINI QUICHES 
000046 

Savoury Canapés 

Page 1 sur 3 
 

Traiteur de Paris 

4 rue de la Rigourdière – CS 81733 

35517 Cesson-Sévigné cedex - France 

Version 1 
Créée le 16/01/2024 – Éditée le 16/01/2024 

 

   

  
Product name: Mini Quiches - Frozen 

Brand: Foodservice  

Number of items: 3 trays of 25 items 

Weight: 1.350 kg 

Dimensions : Ø 4 cm 

Sanitary stamp: FR 35 338 002 CE  

Packing code: EMB 35 338B  

Customs nomencalture: 1905908000  

  Serving suggestion 

   

Ingredients list 

 

(1) 3x5 Mini quiches goat cheese, honey 

(2) 3x5 Mini quiches spinach, salmon 

(3) 3x5 Mini quiches sun-dried vegetables, tomato 

(4) 3x5 Mini quiches with cheeses (blue, emmental, goat cheeses) 

(5) 3x5 Mini quiches cep mushroom, parsley 

 

Detailed Composition: 

Goat cheese and honey mini quiches: Pastry 36,3% (wheat flour (gluten), butter (milk), water, salt, colour: carotenoids), goat 

cheese (milk) 26,2%, stewed onions (onions, water, butter (milk), sugar, caramel (sugar, water), sherry vinegar (contains 

sulphites), modified corn starch), cooked onions (onions, olive oil, salt), cream (milk), honey 3,5%, thyme.  

Spinach and salmon mini quiches: Pastry 42% (wheat flour (gluten), butter (milk), water, salt, colour: carotenoids), spinach 

14,5%, cooked and smoked salmon 13,4% (salmon (fish) Salmo salar, salt), cream (milk), semi-skimmed milk, whole eggs, 

modified corn starch, salt, fish powder and extract, dehydrated onions, dehydrated vegetables, spices and herbs, natural white 

wine flavour (contains sulphites), coriander, natural pepper flavour.  

Sun-dried vegetables and tomato mini quiches: Pastry 35,6% (wheat flour (gluten), butter (milk), water, salt, colour: 

carotenoids), stewed onions (onions, water, butter (milk), sugar, caramel (sugar, water), sherry vinegar (contains sulphites), 

modified corn starch), red and green peppers 12,8%, semi-skimmed milk, cooked onions (onions, olive oil, salt), tomatoes 6,1% 

(semi-dried and powdered), whole eggs, olive oil, modified corn starch, salt, thyme.  

Cheeses (blue, emmental and goat cheeses) mini quiches: Pastry 51% (wheat flour (gluten), butter (milk), water, salt, colour: 

carotenoids), cheese 24,7% (cubes of blue cheese (milk), emmental (milk), goat cheese (milk)), semi-skimmed milk, whole 

eggs, cream (milk), walnut pieces 1,4%, modified corn starch.  

Cep mushroom, parsley and garlic mini quiches: Pastry 40,1% (wheat flour (gluten), butter (milk), water, salt, colour: 

carotenoids), semi-skimmed milk, cep mushrooms 14,9%, whole eggs, cream (milk), parsley 2,4%, spinach, modified corn 

starch, garlic powder, salt, natural pepper flavour. 

 

Allergens 

Notifiable allergens are indicated in bold text in the list of ingredients. Produced in a facility also handling 

crustaceans, celery, mustard, molluscs, soya and other nuts. 
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Ingredients information 

GMO / Contaminants / Ionisation 

GMO: this product is not concerned by the GMO labelling defined by regulation 1829/2003 and 1830/2003. 

Contaminants: this product respects the European regulations 1881/2006, 396/2005 and 1333/2008 in force. 

Ionisation: 
this product and its materials have not undergone ionising treatment in accordance with European 
Directive 1999/2. 

 

Others 

Hydrogenated fats: No 

Halal compatibility: Yes 

Vegetarian: No 

Vegan: No 

 

Preservation  Preparation 
 
Total shelf life (days): 547 
 
Shelf life on receipt (days)* : 180 
Store for 24 hrs maximum between 0 and +4°C/40°F 
after defrosting. Store at -18°C/0°F. Never refreeze 
defrosted products. 
 
* excluding promotions and destocking 

 
From frozen, in the traditional pre-heated oven, reheat 20-
25 minutes at 170°C/340°F with the mould. 
 

 

 

Average nutritional values per 100g 

 

 

Energy (kJ / kcal) 1175 / 281  
 

Fat (g) 15 

Of which saturated fatty acids (g) 9.6 

Carbohydrates (g) 27.5 

Of which sugars (g) 4.8 

Dietary fibres (g) 1.7 

Proteins (g) 8.1 

Salt (g) 0.99 

Natrium (mg) 397  
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Microbiological criteria in CFU / g 

 

Packaging 

 
UVC (box)* UV (case)* 

Type of packaging Plastic trays 
Plastic film 

Cardboard case 

 

Dimension* (mm) 291 x 257 x 94  

Gross weight (kg) 1.700  

Net weight (kg) 1.350  

*external dimensions 
 

Palletisation 

EAN13 (UVC) 3700478514623 

DUN 14 (UV) - 

EAN Pallet 23700478514627 

 Pallet EU 80 x 120 cm Pallet US 100 x 120 cm 

Number UVC / UV -  

Number UV / pallet 192 (16 layers of 12)  

Net weight (kg) 259.200  

Gross weight (kg)** 326.400  

Height (m)** 1.50  

** : without pallet (+0,15m + 30kg) 
 

 

Version number Date Reason for review 

1 16/01/2024 New data sheet format 

   
 

 m M  

Aerobic flora at 30°C 100 000 1 000 000 

 

Lactic flora To be sought  

Ratio of total flora to lactic flora 100  

Escherichia coli 10 100 

Coagulase + Staphylococci 100 1 000 

Bacillus cereus 100 1 000 

Salmonella Not detected /25g  

Listeria monocytogenes Not detected /25g  

According to the EC regulation 2073/2005 and the microbiological criteria of the CDF 


